

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**W.P(C) No. 692 of 2020 with
W.P(C) No. 157 of 2021 with
W.P(C) No. 558 of 2020**

Lamkang Khunou Village & 2 Ors.

....Petitioners

-Versus-

Union of India & 6 Ors.

....Respondents

BEFORE

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR
(Video Conference)**

24.11.2021

On request made on behalf of Mr. M. Hemchandra, learned senior counsel for the petitioners, list the matters again on 21st December, 2021.

Furnish a copy of this order to the learned counsel for all the parties through their respective e-mails/Whatsapp.

JUDGE

kim