

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

W.P.(C) NO. 692 OF 2020

With W.P.(c) No.157 of 2021 and W.P.(c) No.558 of 2020

Lamkang Khunou Village and 2 others

... Petitioners

-versus-

Union of India and 6 others

... Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH

19.09.2022

As prayed for by the learned counsel appearing for the respondents, list
this case again on 21.09.2022.

JUDGE

bidya